S.V.H.C. Alastair Mclnnes 4.8 miles Road Race

Saturday 29th April 2006 - Coatbridge

Pos.
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Name
|.Stewart
R.Soutar
R.Rogerson
P.Lyons
G.Reid

A. McAlinden
R.Young
F.Mathieson
P.Cartwright
C.Spence
C.Gemmell
J.Berry

D.Fairweather

J.Dobbie
G.Mathieson
E.Reid
T.Grady
M.McChord
A.Hill
H.Watson
W.McGregor
A.Shaw
P.Mullen
S.Cullen
P.Rudzinski
G.McConnell
D.Kelly
A.Stewart
J.Gray
L.Pearson
J.Owens
T.O'Reilly
G.Inglis
P.Parker
M.Hendry
D.McKirdy
P.White
D.Kerr
M.McCloone

Time

26.05
26.44
28.02
28.09
28.18
28.38
28.43
28.45
29.32
29.49
30.19
30.50
31.50
32.11
32.24
32.25
32.29
32.32
32.54
32.59
33.16
33.51
34.07
34.08
34.10
34.15
35.18
35.54
35.59
36.16
36.20
36.56
37.44
38.23
38.23
40.39
41.56
43.40
45.11

Club

Carnegie H.
Shettleston H.
Kirkintilloch O.
Cambuslang H.
Cambuslang H.
Hamilton H.
Clydesdale H.
Falkirk V.H.
Clydesdale H.
Inverclyde A.C.
Springburn H.
Hamilton H.
Cambuslang H.
S.V.H.C.
Falkirk V.H.
Calderglen H.
Hamilton H.
Kirkintilloch O.
Springburn H.
Shettleston H.
Springburn H.

Giffnock North A.C.

S.V.H.C.
Garscube H.
Clydesdale H.
Kirkintilloch O.
Hamilton H.
Kirkintilloch O.
Carnegie H.
Clydesdale H.
Springburn H.
Springburn H.
Springburn H.
Kirkintilloch O.
Kirkintilloch O.
East Kilbride A.C.
Shettleston H.
Irvine A.C.
Kirkintilloch O.

Category

M60

M60

M60

M60

M65

M55

M60



